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Handles

Round cup forceps with Handle L-001-01

Round cup forceps with Handle AA

Oval cup forceps with Handle L-001-01 

- Oval cup forceps with Handle AA

Suction Tube mountable on the handle

- Triangular with Handle L-001-01 

Triangular with Handle AA

Grasping forceps with Handle L-001-01 

Grasping forceps with Handle  AA

- Suction tube mountable on the handle

Scissors with Handle L-001-01

Scissors with Handle AA



Round cup forceps Kleinsasser with Suction channel

Vocal cord spreader, Needle holder, Shaft curved forceps

Grasping forceps

Cutting forceps, complete matt finish with suction channel

- Grasping forceps fine serrated, complete matt finish

Grasping forceps with Laser-Suction channel 

- Rotatable - Laryngo instruments

Monopolar HF - instruments

- Flexible grasping ans forceps dor laryngo-fibercope

- Grasping and biopsy forceps for Slalendoscope
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>> Handles
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Round cup forceps with Handle <<
TM
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Round cup forceps with Handle L-001-01

Art. N°
L-001-01

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

L1-230-01
L1-230-02
L1-230-03
L1-230-04
L1-180-01
L-1180-02
L1-180-03
L1-180-04
L1-250-02
L1-250-03
L1-250-04
L1-250-05
L1-230-33
L1-230-34
L1-230-35
L1-230-36
L1-230-40
L1-230-41
L1-230-42
L1-230-43
L1-230-50

1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
5,0 mm

Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight

www.rgmed.com 
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Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

LA-230-01
LA-230-02
LA-230-03
LA-230-04
LA-180-01
LA-180-02
LA-180-03
LA-180-04
LA-250-02
LA-250-03
LA-250-04
LA-250-05
LA-230-30
LA-230-31
LA-230-32
LA-230-33
LA-230-40
LA-230-41
LA-230-42
LA-230-43
LA-230-50

1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
5,0 mm

Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight
Round cup, jaw upwards
Round cup, jaw right angled
Round cup, jaw left angled
Round cup, jaw straight

With conical shaft and irrigation port

>> Handles

Round cup forceps with Handle AA

www.rgmed.com 
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Round cup forceps with Handle <<

6

Oval cup forceps with Handle L-001-01

Oval cup forceps with Handle AA

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm 

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

LA-230-20
LA-231-30
LA-231-40
LA-23-20
LA-23-30
LA-23-40

2,0 mm
3,0 mm
4,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
4,0 mm

Oval cup, jaw straight
Oval cup, jaw straight
Oval cup, jaw straight
Oval cup, jaw straight angeld
Oval cup, jaw straight angeld
Oval cup, jaw straight angeld

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

2,0 mm
3,0 mm
4,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
4,0 mm

Oval cup, jaw straight
Oval cup, jaw straight
Oval cup, jaw straight
Oval cup, jaw straight angeld
Oval cup, jaw straight angeld
Oval cup, jaw straight angeld

www.rgmed.com 

LA-232-20
LA-232-30
LA-232-40
LA-233-20
LA-233-30
LA-233-40

Art. N°
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>> Suction Tube mountable on the handle
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Art. N°
L-001-04

Suction Tube mountable on the handle

Triangular with Handle L-001-01 

The suction tube can be ordered separately

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

LA-234-20
LA-234-21
LA-234-22
LA-234-23
LA-234-30
LA-234-31
LA-234-32
LA-234-33

2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm

Triangular, jaw straight
Triangular, jaw right andled
Triangular, jaw left angled
Triangular, jaw upwards
Triangular, jaw straight
Triangular, jaw right angled
Triangular, jaw left angled
Triangular, jaw upwards

www.rgmed.com 
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Triangular with Handle AA

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

LA-235-20
LA-235-21
LA-235-22
LA-235-23
LA-236-20
LA-236-21
LA-236-22
LA-236-23

2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm

Triangular, jaw straight
Triangular, jaw right andled
Triangular, jaw left angled
Triangular, jaw upwards
Triangular, jaw straight
Triangular, jaw right angled
Triangular, jaw left angled
Triangular, jaw upwards

Other Tube diameter upon request available

Triangular with Handle AA  <<

www.rgmed.com 
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>> Grasping forceps with Handle L-001-01
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Grasping forceps with Handle L-001-01 

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

LA-237-01
LA-237-02
LA-237-03
LA-180-01
LA-180-02
LA-180-03
LA-238-02
LA-238-03
LA-238-04
LA-181-01
LA-181-02
LA-181-03
LA-181-04
LA-239-03
LA-239-04
LA-239-05
LA-239-06
LA-240-02
LA-240-03

1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm

Straight, fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight, fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight jaw, fine serrated
Upwards curved jaw , fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight, fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight jaw, fine serrated
Upwards curved jaw , fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight, alligator teeth
Straight, alligator teeth

Other Tube diameter upon request available

www.rgmed.com 
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Grasping forceps with Handle AA

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm

Straight, fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight, fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight jaw, fine serrated
Upwards curved jaw , fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight, fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight jaw, fine serrated
Upwards curved jaw , fine serrated
Left curved, fine serrated
Right curved, fine serrated
Straight, alligator teeth
Straight, alligator teeth

Suction Tube mountable on the handle

Art. N°
L-001-05

The suction tube can be ordered separately

Grasping forceps with Handle AA <<

www.rgmed.com 

LA-2341-01
LA-2341-02
LA-2341-03
LA-182-01
LA-182-02
LA-182-03
LA-242-02
LA-242-03
LA-242-04
LA-183-01
LA-183-02
LA-183-03
LA-183-04
LA-243-03
LA-243-04
LA-243-05
LA-243-06
LA-244-02
LA-244-03

Art. N°
L-001-02

Art. N°
L-001-02



>> Scissor with Handle L-001-01

Scissors with Handle L-001-01

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm

Straight
Left curved
Right curved
Straight,
Left curved
Right curved
Straight 
Left curved
Right curved
Straight
Left curved
Right curved

Art. N°
L-001-01

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape

230 mm LA-045-033,0 mm45° angled curved

TM
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LA-245-01
LA-245-02
LA-245-03
LA-184-01
LA-184-02
LA-184-03
LA-251-01
LA-251-02
LA-251-03
LA-246-01
LA-246-02
LA-246-03
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Scissor with Handle AA <<

Scissors with Handle AA

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

AA30-1S
AA30-1L
AA30-1R
AA35-1S
AA35-1L
AA35-1R
AA30-2S
AA20-2L
AA20-2R
AA30-3S
AA30-3L
AA30-3R

1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
1,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm
3,0 mm

Straight
Left curved
Right curved
Straight,
Left curved
Right curved
Straight 
Left curved
Right curved
Straight
Left curved
Right curved

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape

230 mm A45-3U3,0 mm45° angled curved

www.rgmed.com 
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>> Round cup forceps Kleinsasser with Suction channel
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Round cup forceps Kleinsasser with Suction channel

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

LA-247-01
LA-247-02
LA-247-03
LA-247-04
LA-248-01
LA-248-02
LA-248-03
LA-248-04

2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm

Round cup, Straight
Round cup, Upwards
Round cup, Left
Round cup, Right 
Round cup, Straight
Round cup, Upwards
Round cup, Left
Round cup, Right 

www.rgmed.com 
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Vocal cord spreader, Needle holder, Shaft curved forceps <<

Vocal cord spreader, Needle holder, Shaft curved forceps

Art. N°
LA-095-20

Lenght Art. N°Shaft 
Diameter

Shape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

250 mm

260 mm

260 mm

260 mm

250 mm

LA-070-20

LA-070-21

LA-070-22

LA-070-23

LA-070-24

2,0 mm

2,0 mm

2,0 mm

2,0 mm

2,0 mm

Vocal cord spreader diameter 4,5

Larynx-, Alligator jaw
 shaft 80° downwards

Larynx-forceps, round jaw 45°
 shaft 80° downwards

Larynx-, Alligator jaw
 shaft 80° downwards

Needle holder forceps with ratchet 
handle

Art. N°
LA-070-20

www.rgmed.com 



>> Grasping forceps
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Grasping forceps

Art. N°
LA-050-01

Art. N°
LA-050-02

Art. N°
LA-050-03

Art. N°
LA-050-04

Art. N°
LA-050-05

Lenght Art. N°DiameterShape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

LA-050-01
LA-050-02
LA-050-03
LA-050-04
LA-050-05

2,0 mm
3,5 mm
3,5 mm
3,5 mm
3,5 mm

Fine serrated, small
Alligator
Alligator long
Alligator wide, fenestrated
Alligator extra wide, fenestrated

www.rgmed.com 
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Cutting forceps <<

Cutting forceps, complete matt finish with suction channel

Grasping forceps fine serrated, complete matt finish

Lenght Art. N°Jaw
Diameter

Shape 

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

LA-200-02
LA-200-03
LA-200-04
LA-200-05
LA-201-01
LA-201-02
LA-201-03
LA-201-04

LA-210-02
LA-210-03
LA-210-04
LA-211-02
LA-211-03
LA-211-04

2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm

Round cup, Straight
Round cup, Upwards
Round cup, Right angled
Round cup, Left angled
Round cup, Straight
Round cup, Upwards
Round cup, Right angled 
Round cup, Left angled

Lenght Art. N°Shape

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm
4,0 mm

Fine serrated, Straight
Fine serrated, Right angled
Fine serrated, Left angled
Fine serrated, Straight
Fine serrated, Right angled
Fine serrated, Left angled

Jaw
Diameter

That shaft is conically reinforced from distal to proximal end.

www.rgmed.com 



>> Grasping forceps with Laser-Suction channel
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Rotatable- Laryngo instruments

Grasping forceps with Laser-Suction channel 

Lenght Art. N°Shaft
Diameter

Shape

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

3,0 mm
3,5 mm
3,5 mm

Alligator Short
Alligator long
Alligator wide, fenestrated

Lenght Art. N°Diameter

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm

Round jaw, right curved
Grasping forceps, double action, curved
Grasping forceps, triangular, right
Grasping forceps, 45° up curved
Scissors right curved

That shaft is conically reinforced from distal to proximal end.

Shape with conical Tube 
Shaft 0 3,0 -2.0mm

www.rgmed.com 

LA-060-01
LA-060-02
LA-060-03

LA-010-01
LA-010-02
LA-010-03
LA-010-04
LA-010-05
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Monopolar HF - Instruments <<

Monopolar HF- Instruments

Flexible grasping and Biopsy Forceps for Laryngo-Fibercope

SIALENDOSCOPE

Grasping and Biopsy Forceps for Sialendoscope

Lenght Art. N°Shaft
Diameter

Shape

230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

LA-080-01
LA-080-02
LA-080-03
LA-080-04

2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm

Grasping forceps
Curved
Wide jaw, fenestrated
Oval cup forceps, double action

Lenght Art. N°Jaw
Diameter

Shape

600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm

LA-600-10
LA-600-17
LA-601-10
LA-601-17

LA-270-08
LA-270-08
LA-300-08
LA-301-08

1,0 mm
1,7 mm
1,0 mm
1,7 mm

Grasping forceps
Grasping forceps
Round jaw
Round jaw

Lenght Art. N°Shaft
Diameter

Shape

270 mm
270 mm
300 mm
300 mm

0,8 mm
0,8 mm
0,8 mm
0,8 mm

Biopsy forceps
Grasping forceps
Biopsy forceps
Grasping forceps

Complete with isolated shaft, handle and irrigation port Demountable in three parts - shaft, handle and insert. 

www.rgmed.com 
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